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Colin Manus Gilbert

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Colin Manus Gilbert
Postcode LS19 6AY

Date of birth April 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

STORE2DAY LLP

THE ENERGY DIVISION LIMITED

FRESH START TOGETHER LIMITED

TONIC TELCO LIMITED

FRESHWATER COOLERS PLC
FRESHWATER COOLERS PLC

SLOTZ HOLDINGS LIMITED

SLOTZ HOLDINGS LIMITED
BARGATE FOODS LIMITED

VGL INDUSTRIES LTD.
THE TERENCE PIPER CO. LTD.

VGL INDUSTRIES LTD.

CROWN VENDING SURVEYS

LIMITED
BARGATE FOODS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
0C332010

05460023

05458612

04778648

03810053
03810053

03598139

03598139
01393631

00432172
01333479

00432172

01086860

01393631

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907047040

907047040
Micklefield Croft
Micklefield Road Rawdon

Leeds

West Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/10/2007

03/08/2006

20/05/2005

27/10/2003

31/05/2000
31/05/2000

17/08/1998

17/08/1998
10/04/1996

10/04/1996
10/04/1996

10/04/1996

10/04/1996

10/04/1996

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position

LLP Designated

Member
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
10/06/2015 Director
10/06/2015 Company
Secretary
07/02/2000 Company
Secretary
07/02/2000 Director
Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director

Director
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THE TERENCE PIPER CO. LTD.
OAKCROFT FINANCE LIMITED

CROWN VENDING SURVEYS
LIMITED

OAKCROFT FINANCE LIMITED
CROFTS LODGE LIMITED

FAZELEY BROOK LIMITED
BROOK-WAY VENDING LIMITED
BEAVER VENDING PROJECTS
LIMITED

STANTON GREEN LIMITED

BROOK-WAY VENDING LIMITED

BEAVER GROUP LIMITED
CROFTS LODGE LIMITED
STANTON GREEN LIMITED
FAZELEY BROOK LIMITED

BEAVER VENDING PROJECTS
LIMITED
BEAVER GROUP LIMITED

BEAVER VENDING LIMITED

BEAVER VENDING LIMITED
M & J SERVICES LIMITED
M & J SERVICES LIMITED

SELECT-A-CUP LIMITED

SELECT-A-CUP LIMITED
CRUTIN AUTOMATIC MACHINES
LIMITED

J.AND L.VENDING SERVICES
LIMITED

CRUTIN AUTOMATIC MACHINES
LIMITED

J.AND L.VENDING SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01333479
00969052

01086860

00969052
03132397

03126579

01911954

02784693

03126570

01911954

01795038

03132397

03126570

03126579

02784693

01795038

03118788

03118788

02716401

02716401

01533361

01533361
00969081

01044380

00969081

01044380

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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10/04/1996
10/04/1996

10/04/1996

10/04/1996
20/12/1995

20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
20/12/1995
19/12/1995
19/12/1995
03/07/1995
03/07/1995

04/04/1995

04/04/1995
16/11/1994

16/11/1994

16/11/1994

16/11/1994

907047040

01/03/2000 Director
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director
01/03/2000 Director
01/03/2000 Director

02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director
01/03/2000 Director
01/03/2000 Director
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director
01/03/2000 Director
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director
02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
01/03/2000 Director

01/03/2000 Director

02/03/2000 Company
Secretary
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SLOTZ GROUP LIMITED

SLOTZ GROUP LIMITED
REDCHERRY LIMITED

DECIMAL REPROGRAPHICS LIMITED

TRIANGLE SYSTEMS LIMITED

IOT SOLUTIONS PLC

LEASE-IT LIMITED

714 LIMITED
714 LIMITED

PHOTOCOPYING CONSULTANTS
(WALES) LIMITED

SCANTEC OFFICE EQUIPMENT
LIMITED

EUROCOPY DORMANTS LIMITED

IMPERIAL REPROGRAPHICS
LIMITED
TEESDALE & CO. LIMITED

CGEMPLOYER LIMITED

CGEMPLOYER LIMITED
CGPENSION LIMITED

HILL COURT LIMITED

NEWBY MANOR INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

NEWBY MANOR INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

HILL COURT LIMITED
TEAMBAY LIMITED

TEAMBAY LIMITED
CGPENSION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02941784

02941784
02915533

01786205

01582001

00426365

02692472

02155615
02155615

01572380

01474732

00711849

01962565

01597123

02412706

02412706
00955315

02474394

02474395

02474395

02474394
02351652

02351652
00955315

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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16/09/1994

16/09/1994
01/07/1994

26/01/1994

06/01/1994

19/10/1993

18/03/1993

31/01/1993
31/01/1993

31/12/1992

15/12/1992

04/12/1992

28/04/1992

23/03/1992

19/03/1992

19/03/1992
17/03/1992

26/02/1992

26/02/1992

26/02/1992

26/02/1992
24/02/1992

24/02/1992
23/02/1992

907047040

02/03/2000

01/03/2000

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

29/11/1993

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994
14/09/1994

10/11/1996

05/03/1991

05/06/1996

05/03/1991

05/03/1991
14/09/1994

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
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WDC (OFFICE SYSTEMS &
SUPPLIES) LIMITED

EQUIPU OFFICE EQUIPMENT &
BUSINESS SYSTEMS LTD.

IOT AGENCIES LIMITED

EQUIPU (S.M.R) LIMITED
DECIMAL BUSINESS MACHINES

LIMITED
ACTDREN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02085426

00821139

00747378

00747394

00802036

02352709

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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23/02/1992

20/10/1991

20/10/1991

20/10/1991

20/10/1991

27/02/1991

907047040

19/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

14/09/1994

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



